R
3R Twl

5. 3p7 o¥¥70/7 /- Sy 0FLI0T J C
5 -1/ p¥e 7073 VI e S S
o opwgos | 3a- 07 of#edsT | ]

S - G oy 9ORC b BT o#rFeRe -
3 ! w B . «.
| -
|
W )




= b "D T Sepe
L s remozny 282y 56/%/\ gl 1O o
| :/ [~ #2029 Rlsn ol //M
{ |/~ #RORE BBS.L < (ectley G0,
\ \\ (= ¥AO3Yy ) He s> %‘
N Y-V SV Y “

VS ] , o’zsbs frorte oy’ —_ 2

& - wmora =S Y forlle,,
/ - FRO3 Y / ,

@ VR VEV A 355@ s> /QZ&, 7 %/




,:’ '{?,g:déw \ / . R

B e FOR.
CRO s GRS

o7

/5 Ao .S U

S 7 L M . HH T



5S¢ 20 m@l\.\ 4
ey

o
97 Ve 290/9 \i _ ]

T I, 2-8 ) GDO/2 1
e 4o “ 5
IRy ASSE LYo OFS7 DR SR ..|:_A -
CCED0 20 O IO HILIH  BFASe

- [ S MITJ_ - “ - _I::ﬁ



Fio>

PR
e ——

=0 se Handle






O3 Hg04T—>

PART NO.

0248048
0448050
0429019
0429020
0467020
0346417
0338104
0311013
SOTE
0305016
0346150
0405014
0449043
0449044
0449045
0303027

SLELG L

'-‘\OOO\)O\UI&‘MN»TM)—.HH,_...‘

<

GH - FLAVL AS>Y.

DWG.

-
B
\.@m&
REFER T0
OWG. 1

DESCRIPTION

IMPELLER & SHAFT WELDMENT

SHAFT
HUB-SHRED END
HUB-CHIP END
TUBE

HEX SCREW
LOCKNUT
COLLAR

SHAFT, FLAIL BLADES
CHIPPER BLADE
FLAT HEAD SCREW
FLAIL BLADE
SPACER

SPACER

SPACER
BEARING, PILLOW BLOCK



[ PaRTsS Lis- PARTS LIST PARTS LIST

| m moo | woowm ore M TR OO } on. o pMTE  CCOWTON orr.

1 0219058 T4 FRAUE 1 37 0346228 3/8-16 X 1" CARRWGE BOLT 4 67 0354023 TRE 2

2 0228051 NEDLFR HOUSING 1 3 03531) u“m FLAT WASHEP USS 4 68 . 0303027 PLLOW BLOCK BEARNG 2

41 0241471 ENRMNE PUTE 1 39 0353102 3/B FLAT WASHER SAE 25 69 0337025 ENGNE-18 HP, 1

42 0267017 SOMNG TUBE 2 40 0338102 3/8-16 LOCK NUT 35 70 0336008 BAITERY !

4-3 0311010 CLAWPING COUAR 2 42 0346129 S/16-18 X 1° CARRUGE BOLT 4 75 0329002 WHEEL HUB ASSEMOLY 2

4~ 0248045  SHATT 2 43 0346104 S/16~18 X 1° HX HD. CAP SCREX 8 77 0325007 COUPLIR 1

4565 434007 (W< BAR 1 4 OM6108 S/16-18 X 7 HEX 1O. CAP SCREW 4 . B 3%t WX OD (9005 1

45 0233021 LR 1 47 0353126 5/16 AAT W, Uss 18 79 0369602 JACK BRACKET & HARDWARE 1

4-7 0206147 PNOT BRACXET 1 49 0338101 5/16-18 LOCX .26 80 0331490 BPEUER SHAFT KEY !

48 0234008 T UNK ! S0 0346143 5/16~18 X S/8 | CARRWGE BOLT 4 82 0342026 SHEAVE (ENGIE) 1

49 0433024 (EVER, HAND 1 51 0346127 5/16-18 X 3/4 |CARRWGE BOLT 4 83 0342028 BUSHNG 1

: 410 0332009 HANDLE GRP 1 52 0346406 1/2-13 X T HE] HD. CAP SCREW 3 PWV 84 0342027 SHEAVE (WPELLER) !

. 5 0225012 TONGUE 1 53 0346404 _%,_:_ 1/2i HEX HD. CAP SCREW Q 85 0342029 RUSH i

- 5 0202018  ACE-RIGHT 1 ML . ‘16 —t83 - 1

o 7 0202019 ARLI-LEFT 1 ALEX AYE: * ‘ _ 12 / 91 BT @

,_ 8 0202017 FLEX AXLE OPTION 1 85 0346405 1/2-13 X 1 3/4. HEX HD. CAP SCREW 1 » 93 0315022 WG . 4

0410028  BATTERY CLAMP 1 56 0346408 1/2-13 X 2 1/20 HEX HD. CAP SCREM 1 94 0308016 BATIERY CABLE ~21" L0, 1

.%M%.W wmy.wﬁntm%né | 2 oo 2B X2 Y8 HX i o ! owu 3 sww WMQF OANGER HM:%MN <) “

RAOKET, 1 58 0353129 1/2 FLAT WASHER| USS . 103 031 -

0216004 RG=T FINOER 1 n\mzc.é ALE: 6 104 0314030 DECAL-DO NOT OPERATE WITHOUT COVERS 1

0218005 LT FENDER 1 AEX ACE: 12 ; 105 0314020 DECAL-SAFETY RULES - x4 |

0346028 1/4=20 X 3/4' CARRUCE BOUT 1 60 0336104 1/2-13 LOCK MUT , 106 0314046 DECAL-READ OWHERS MANUAL 1

Q53125 1/4 AAT WASHER USS 3 . STANDARD AXLE: 25 : 107 0314051 DECAL-SERWJ STICXER 1

Q338100 1/4-20 LOCK NUT 3 FLEX AXLE: 23 108 0317083 GREASE FITTING._ 4

0346230 3/B-16 X 1 1/Z CARRWGE BOLT 4 61 0346410 1/2-13 X I HE{ HO. CAP SCREW 1 109 0346004 1/4-20 X 3/4° HEX HO. O SCREM 2

0346203 3/8-16 X I HEX HD. CAP SCREW 11 62 0346414 1/2-13X £ HEY HO. CAP SCREW | 110 0315036 WRE WE 6

0346204 3/B-16 X 1 1/4 HEX HO. CAP SCREW 13 63 0346508 S5/8-11 X T HEY HD. CAP SCREW 4 ‘ 118 0309018 SAFETY CHAN WITH °S° HOOK 2

0346206 3/B-16 X 1 3/€ HEX HD. CAP SCREW 2 64 0353105 5/8 FLAT WASHER| SAE 4 ; 119 0337026 WFTLER KIT WITH GUARD 1

0346209 3/8-16 X 2 1/7 HEX HD. (AP SCREW 1 65 0338105 5/8-11 LOCK NV 4 ; 120 0449048 SPACER TUBE !

0346212 3/B-16 X 3 1/4 HEX HD. CAP SCROW 4 65 0351008 LGHT KIT & HARI 1 121 0317073 GREASE FITTING 2

H

s Neeo e (ts st
o [ S R I
At e o -



